
Correct as of 11 July 2014 

 STARHUB LEAGUE CUP 2014 
7 July – 25 July 2014 

 

– GROUPINGS – 
  

Group A Group B Group C Group D 

Albirex Niigata S.  Tampines Rovers Home United Balestier Khalsa 

Tanjong Pagar United Geylang International Woodlands Wellington Hougang United 

Police SA Warriors FC Singapore Recreation Club Brunei DPMM FC 

 
 

– FIXTURES SCHEDULE – 
 

Stage Day Date M/No. Home Away Venue 

Group A 
Mon 7-Jul 

1 Tanjong Pagar United Albirex Niigata S. Queenstown 

Group B 2 Geylang International Tampines Rovers Jalan Besar 

Group C 
Tue 8-Jul 

3 Woodlands Wellington Home United Woodlands 

Group D 4 Balestier Khalsa  Hougang United  Toa Payoh 

 
Wed 9-Jul REST DAY 

Group A Thu 10-Jul 5 Albirex Niigata S. Police SA Jurong East 

Group C 
Fri 11-Jul 

11 Woodlands Wellington S’pore Recreation Club Woodlands 

Group D 8 Brunei DPMM FC Balestier Khalsa  Jalan Besar 

Group B Sat 12-Jul 6 Tampines Rovers Warriors FC Clementi 

Group A Sun 13-Jul 9 Tanjong Pagar United Police SA Queenstown 

Group C 
Mon 14-Jul 

7 Home United S’pore Recreation Club Bishan 

Group D 12 Hougang United  Brunei DPMM FC Hougang 

Group B Tue 15-Jul 10 Warriors FC Geylang International Choa Chu Kang 

 Wed 16-Jul REST DAY 

QF 1 
Thu 17-Jul 

14 Winner Group C Runner-up Group D TBC 

QF 2 16 Winner Group D Runner-up Group C TBC 

QF 3 
Fri 18-Jul 

13 Winner Group A Runner-up Group B TBC 

QF 4 15 Winner Group B Runner-up Group A TBC 

Plate SF 1 
Sat 19-Jul 

17 3rd-Place Group B 3rd-Place Group A TBC 

Plate SF 2 18 3rd-Place Group D 3rd-Place Group C TBC 

 
Sun 20-Jul REST DAY 

SF 1 
Mon 21-Jul 

19 Winner of Match 13 Winner of Match 14 TBC 

SF 2 20 Winner of Match 15 Winner of Match 16 TBC 

 
Tue 22-Jul REST DAY 

 Wed 23-Jul REST DAY 

Plate Final Thu 24-Jul 21 Winner of Match 17 Winner of Match 18 Jalan Besar 

FINAL Fri 25-Jul 22 Winner of Match 19 Winner of Match 20 Jalan Besar 

 
 
 All matches to kick-off at 8.00pm.  
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STARHUB LEAGUE CUP 2014 

7 July – 25 July 2014 
 

 

KNOCKOUT STAGE 
 

Winner of Group A      Winner of Group B 

          

Quarter-Final 1      Quarter-Final 3 

         

             

Runner-up of Group B        Runner-up of Group A 

 Semi-Final 1       Semi-Final 2  

   

LEAGUE CUP 

FINAL    

Winner of Group C                    Winner of Group D 

            

Quarter-Final 2         Quarter-Final 4 

       

           

Runner-up of Group D      Runner-up of Group C 

 

 

 

PLATE COMPETITION 
 

 

3rd Placed Team Group B 

    
3rd Placed Team Group D 

      

   

        

  

  

   

    

  

  

Plate 
Semi-

Final 1  

   

  

Plate 
Semi-

Final 2 

  

  

    PLATE FINAL     

  

  

  

   

    

        

   

        

3rd Placed Team Group A 

    
3rd Placed Team Group C 

 


